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627,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,900.00 627,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,900.00

LGU STO. DOMINGO 0.00 627,900.00627,900.00 0.00 627,900.00627,900.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00627,900.00 0.000.00

LGU STO. DOMINGO 0.00 627,900.00627,900.00 0.00 627,900.00627,900.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00627,900.00 0.000.00

KKB 627,900.00 0.00 627,900.000.000.00 0.000.00 627,900.00 0.00627,900.00 0.000.00 0.00627,900.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 22-12-12941 12/21/2022 627,900.00 0.000.00 0.00 627,900.00 0.000.00 0.00627,900.00 627,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 627,900.00

127,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127,650.00 127,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127,650.00

LGU LIBMANAN 0.00 127,650.00127,650.00 0.00 127,650.00127,650.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00127,650.00 0.000.00

LGU LIBMANAN 0.00 127,650.00127,650.00 0.00 127,650.00127,650.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00127,650.00 0.000.00

KKB 127,650.00 0.00 127,650.000.000.00 0.000.00 127,650.00 0.00127,650.00 0.000.00 0.00127,650.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  22-12-12617 12/28/2022 127,650.00 0.000.00 0.00 127,650.00 0.000.00 0.00127,650.00 127,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127,650.00

1,607,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,700.00 1,607,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,700.00

LGU GUBAT 0.00 1,607,700.001,607,700.00 0.00 1,607,700.001,607,700.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.001,607,700.00 0.000.00

LGU GUBAT 0.00 1,607,700.001,607,700.00 0.00 1,607,700.001,607,700.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.001,607,700.00 0.000.00

KKB 1,607,700.00 0.00 1,607,700.000.000.00 0.000.00 1,607,700.00 0.001,607,700.00 0.000.00 0.001,607,700.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  22-12-11484 12/28/2022 1,607,700.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,607,700.00 0.000.00 0.001,607,700.00 1,607,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,607,700.00

117,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,300.00 117,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,300.00

LGU GIGMOTO 0.00 117,300.00117,300.00 0.00 117,300.00117,300.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00117,300.00 0.000.00

LGU GIGMOTO 0.00 117,300.00117,300.00 0.00 117,300.00117,300.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00117,300.00 0.000.00

KKB 117,300.00 0.00 117,300.000.000.00 0.000.00 117,300.00 0.00117,300.00 0.000.00 0.00117,300.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  22-12-12645 12/28/2022 117,300.00 0.000.00 0.00 117,300.00 0.000.00 0.00117,300.00 117,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117,300.00

810,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810,750.00 810,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810,750.00

LGU GUINOBATAN 0.00 810,750.00810,750.00 0.00 810,750.00810,750.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00810,750.00 0.000.00

LGU GUINOBATAN 0.00 810,750.00810,750.00 0.00 810,750.00810,750.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00810,750.00 0.000.00

KKB 810,750.00 0.00 810,750.000.000.00 0.000.00 810,750.00 0.00810,750.00 0.000.00 0.00810,750.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 22-12-12955 12/29/2022 810,750.00 0.000.00 0.00 810,750.00 0.000.00 0.00810,750.00 810,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 810,750.00

496,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 496,800.00 496,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 496,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 496,800.00

LGU - SAN MIGUEL 0.00 496,800.00496,800.00 0.00 496,800.00496,800.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00496,800.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN MIGUEL 0.00 496,800.00496,800.00 0.00 496,800.00496,800.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00496,800.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 496,800.00 0.00 496,800.000.000.00 0.000.00 496,800.00 0.00496,800.00 0.000.00 0.00496,800.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00194 12/29/2022 496,800.00 0.000.00 0.00 496,800.00 0.000.00 0.00496,800.00 496,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 496,800.00

1,869,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,869,900.00 1,869,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,869,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,869,900.00

LGU - DEL GALLEGO 0.00 1,869,900.001,869,900.00 0.00 1,869,900.001,869,900.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.001,869,900.00 0.000.00

LGU - DEL GALLEGO 0.00 1,869,900.001,869,900.00 0.00 1,869,900.001,869,900.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.001,869,900.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 1,869,900.00 0.00 1,869,900.000.000.00 0.000.00 1,869,900.00 0.001,869,900.00 0.000.00 0.001,869,900.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00245 12/29/2022 1,869,900.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,869,900.00 0.000.00 0.001,869,900.00 1,869,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,869,900.00

3,438,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,438,000.00 3,438,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,438,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,438,000.00

LGU - SAN VICENTE 0.00 3,438,000.003,438,000.00 0.00 3,438,000.003,438,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,438,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN VICENTE 0.00 3,438,000.003,438,000.00 0.00 3,438,000.003,438,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,438,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 3,438,000.00 0.00 3,438,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 3,438,000.00 0.003,438,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,438,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00337 02/02/2023 3,438,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,438,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,438,000.00 3,438,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,438,000.00

5,518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,518,500.00 5,518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,518,500.00

LGU - LUPI 0.00 5,518,500.005,518,500.00 0.00 5,518,500.005,518,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,518,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - LUPI 0.00 5,518,500.005,518,500.00 0.00 5,518,500.005,518,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,518,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,518,500.00 0.00 5,518,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,518,500.00 0.005,518,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,518,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00336 02/07/2023 5,518,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,518,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,518,500.00 5,518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,518,500.00

5,194,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,194,500.00 5,194,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,194,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,194,500.00

LGU - PRIETO DIAZ 0.00 5,194,500.005,194,500.00 0.00 5,194,500.005,194,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,194,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - PRIETO DIAZ 0.00 5,194,500.005,194,500.00 0.00 5,194,500.005,194,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,194,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,194,500.00 0.00 5,194,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,194,500.00 0.005,194,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,194,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00341 02/10/2023 5,194,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,194,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,194,500.00 5,194,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,194,500.00

2,785,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,785,500.00 2,785,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,785,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,785,500.00

LGU - MATNOG 0.00 2,785,500.002,785,500.00 0.00 2,785,500.002,785,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.002,785,500.00 0.000.00
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LGU - MATNOG 0.00 2,785,500.002,785,500.00 0.00 2,785,500.002,785,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.002,785,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 2,785,500.00 0.00 2,785,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 2,785,500.00 0.002,785,500.00 0.000.00 0.002,785,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00397 02/10/2023 2,785,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,785,500.00 0.000.00 0.002,785,500.00 2,785,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,785,500.00

6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00

LGU - NABUA 0.00 6,000,000.006,000,000.00 0.00 6,000,000.006,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,000,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - NABUA 0.00 6,000,000.006,000,000.00 0.00 6,000,000.006,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,000,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 6,000,000.00 0.00 6,000,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 6,000,000.00 0.006,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00396 2/10/2023 6,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,000,000.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00

10,335,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,335,000.00 10,335,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,335,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,335,000.00

LGU - MAGARAO 0.00 10,335,000.0010,335,000.00 0.00 10,335,000.0010,335,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,335,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - MAGARAO 0.00 10,335,000.0010,335,000.00 0.00 10,335,000.0010,335,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,335,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 10,335,000.00 0.00 10,335,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 10,335,000.00 0.0010,335,000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,335,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00577 02/14/2023 10,335,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,335,000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,335,000.00 10,335,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,335,000.00

10,035,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,035,000.00 10,035,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,035,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,035,000.00

LGU - BARAS 0.00 10,035,000.0010,035,000.00 0.00 10,035,000.0010,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,035,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - BARAS 0.00 10,035,000.0010,035,000.00 0.00 10,035,000.0010,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,035,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 10,035,000.00 0.00 10,035,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 10,035,000.00 0.0010,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,035,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00578 02/14/2023 10,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,035,000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,035,000.00 10,035,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,035,000.00

4,330,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,330,500.00 4,330,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,330,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,330,500.00

LGU - RAGAY 0.00 4,330,500.004,330,500.00 0.00 4,330,500.004,330,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,330,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - RAGAY 0.00 4,330,500.004,330,500.00 0.00 4,330,500.004,330,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,330,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 4,330,500.00 0.00 4,330,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 4,330,500.00 0.004,330,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,330,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00604 2/22/2023 4,330,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,330,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,330,500.00 4,330,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,330,500.00

3,586,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,586,500.00 3,586,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,586,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,586,500.00

LGU - LAGONOY 0.00 3,586,500.003,586,500.00 0.00 3,586,500.003,586,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,586,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - LAGONOY 0.00 3,586,500.003,586,500.00 0.00 3,586,500.003,586,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,586,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 3,586,500.00 0.00 3,586,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 3,586,500.00 0.003,586,500.00 0.000.00 0.003,586,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00603 2/22/2023 3,586,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,586,500.00 0.000.00 0.003,586,500.00 3,586,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,586,500.00

6,478,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,478,500.00 6,478,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,478,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,478,500.00

LGU - BARCELONA 0.00 6,478,500.006,478,500.00 0.00 6,478,500.006,478,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,478,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BARCELONA 0.00 6,478,500.006,478,500.00 0.00 6,478,500.006,478,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,478,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 6,478,500.00 0.00 6,478,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 6,478,500.00 0.006,478,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,478,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 22-11-09613 2022-11-15 6,478,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,478,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,478,500.00 6,478,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,478,500.00

5,668,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,668,500.00 5,668,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,668,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,668,500.00

LGU - TALISAY 0.00 5,668,500.005,668,500.00 0.00 5,668,500.005,668,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,668,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - TALISAY 0.00 5,668,500.005,668,500.00 0.00 5,668,500.005,668,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,668,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,668,500.00 0.00 5,668,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,668,500.00 0.005,668,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,668,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00600 2/23/2023 5,668,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,668,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,668,500.00 5,668,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,668,500.00

9,142,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,142,500.00 9,142,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,142,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,142,500.00

LGU - IRIGA CITY 0.00 9,142,500.009,142,500.00 0.00 9,142,500.009,142,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,142,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - IRIGA CITY 0.00 9,142,500.009,142,500.00 0.00 9,142,500.009,142,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,142,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 9,142,500.00 0.00 9,142,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 9,142,500.00 0.009,142,500.00 0.000.00 0.009,142,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00605 2/23/2023 9,142,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 9,142,500.00 0.000.00 0.009,142,500.00 9,142,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,142,500.00

8,901,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,901,000.00 8,901,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,901,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,901,000.00

LGU BARAS 0.00 8,901,000.008,901,000.00 0.00 8,901,000.008,901,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,901,000.00 0.000.00

LGU BARAS 0.00 8,901,000.008,901,000.00 0.00 8,901,000.008,901,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,901,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 8,901,000.00 0.00 8,901,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 8,901,000.00 0.008,901,000.00 0.000.00 0.008,901,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  22-12-12493 2/23/2023 8,901,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,901,000.00 0.000.00 0.008,901,000.00 8,901,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,901,000.00

10,318,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,318,500.00 10,318,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,318,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,318,500.00

LGU BATO 0.00 10,318,500.0010,318,500.00 0.00 10,318,500.0010,318,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,318,500.00 0.000.00

LGU BATO 0.00 10,318,500.0010,318,500.00 0.00 10,318,500.0010,318,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,318,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 10,318,500.00 0.00 10,318,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 10,318,500.00 0.0010,318,500.00 0.000.00 0.0010,318,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 22-12-12937 2/23/2023 10,318,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,318,500.00 0.000.00 0.0010,318,500.00 10,318,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,318,500.00

10,405,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,405,500.00 10,405,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,405,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,405,500.00

LGU - BULA 0.00 10,405,500.0010,405,500.00 0.00 10,405,500.0010,405,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,405,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BULA 0.00 10,405,500.0010,405,500.00 0.00 10,405,500.0010,405,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,405,500.00 0.000.00
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SOCPEN 10,405,500.00 0.00 10,405,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 10,405,500.00 0.0010,405,500.00 0.000.00 0.0010,405,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00607 2/23/2023 10,405,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,405,500.00 0.000.00 0.0010,405,500.00 10,405,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,405,500.00

12,141,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,141,000.00 12,141,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,141,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,141,000.00

LGU - AROROY 0.00 12,141,000.0012,141,000.00 0.00 12,141,000.0012,141,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,141,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - AROROY 0.00 12,141,000.0012,141,000.00 0.00 12,141,000.0012,141,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,141,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 12,141,000.00 0.00 12,141,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 12,141,000.00 0.0012,141,000.00 0.000.00 0.0012,141,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00601 2/23/2023 12,141,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 12,141,000.00 0.000.00 0.0012,141,000.00 12,141,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,141,000.00

8,776,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,776,500.00 8,776,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,776,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,776,500.00

LGU - SAN JACINTO 0.00 8,776,500.008,776,500.00 0.00 8,776,500.008,776,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,776,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN JACINTO 0.00 8,776,500.008,776,500.00 0.00 8,776,500.008,776,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,776,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 8,776,500.00 0.00 8,776,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 8,776,500.00 0.008,776,500.00 0.000.00 0.008,776,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-02-00615 2/23/2023 8,776,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,776,500.00 0.000.00 0.008,776,500.00 8,776,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,776,500.00

5,845,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,845,500.00 5,845,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,845,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,845,500.00

LGU - MILAOR 0.00 5,845,500.005,845,500.00 0.00 5,845,500.005,845,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,845,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - MILAOR 0.00 5,845,500.005,845,500.00 0.00 5,845,500.005,845,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,845,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,845,500.00 0.00 5,845,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,845,500.00 0.005,845,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,845,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-02-00616 02/23/2023 5,845,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,845,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,845,500.00 5,845,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,845,500.00

6,328,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,328,500.00 6,328,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,328,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,328,500.00

LGU - SAN FERNANDO (CAMARINES SUR) 0.00 6,328,500.006,328,500.00 0.00 6,328,500.006,328,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,328,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN FERNANDO (CAMARINES SUR) 0.00 6,328,500.006,328,500.00 0.00 6,328,500.006,328,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,328,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 6,328,500.00 0.00 6,328,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 6,328,500.00 0.006,328,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,328,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00789 3/2/2023 6,328,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,328,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,328,500.00 6,328,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,328,500.00

3,741,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,741,000.00 3,741,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,741,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,741,000.00

LGU - CABUSAO 0.00 3,741,000.003,741,000.00 0.00 3,741,000.003,741,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,741,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - CABUSAO 0.00 3,741,000.003,741,000.00 0.00 3,741,000.003,741,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,741,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 3,741,000.00 0.00 3,741,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 3,741,000.00 0.003,741,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,741,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-00790 3/2/2023 3,741,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,741,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,741,000.00 3,741,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,741,000.00

7,746,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,746,000.00 7,746,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,746,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,746,000.00

LGU - MAGALLANES 0.00 7,746,000.007,746,000.00 0.00 7,746,000.007,746,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,746,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - MAGALLANES 0.00 7,746,000.007,746,000.00 0.00 7,746,000.007,746,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,746,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 7,746,000.00 0.00 7,746,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 7,746,000.00 0.007,746,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,746,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00791 3/2/2023 7,746,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,746,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,746,000.00 7,746,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,746,000.00

13,426,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,426,500.00 13,426,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,426,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,426,500.00

LGU PILAR, SORSOGON 0.00 13,426,500.0013,426,500.00 0.00 13,426,500.0013,426,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0013,426,500.00 0.000.00

LGU PILAR, SORSOGON 0.00 13,426,500.0013,426,500.00 0.00 13,426,500.0013,426,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0013,426,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 13,426,500.00 0.00 13,426,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 13,426,500.00 0.0013,426,500.00 0.000.00 0.0013,426,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00890 3/2/2023 13,426,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 13,426,500.00 0.000.00 0.0013,426,500.00 13,426,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,426,500.00

14,856,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,856,000.00 14,856,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,856,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,856,000.00

LGU - MASBATE CITY 0.00 14,856,000.0014,856,000.00 0.00 14,856,000.0014,856,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0014,856,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - MASBATE CITY 0.00 14,856,000.0014,856,000.00 0.00 14,856,000.0014,856,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0014,856,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 14,856,000.00 0.00 14,856,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 14,856,000.00 0.0014,856,000.00 0.000.00 0.0014,856,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00942 3/6/2023 14,856,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 14,856,000.00 0.000.00 0.0014,856,000.00 14,856,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,856,000.00

4,090,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,090,500.00 4,090,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,090,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,090,500.00

LGU - BACACAY 0.00 4,090,500.004,090,500.00 0.00 4,090,500.004,090,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,090,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BACACAY 0.00 4,090,500.004,090,500.00 0.00 4,090,500.004,090,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,090,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 4,090,500.00 0.00 4,090,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 4,090,500.00 0.004,090,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,090,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00962 3/6/2023 4,090,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,090,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,090,500.00 4,090,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,090,500.00

9,450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,450,000.00 9,450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,450,000.00

LGU - CAMALIGAN 0.00 9,450,000.009,450,000.00 0.00 9,450,000.009,450,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,450,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - CAMALIGAN 0.00 9,450,000.009,450,000.00 0.00 9,450,000.009,450,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,450,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 9,450,000.00 0.00 9,450,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 9,450,000.00 0.009,450,000.00 0.000.00 0.009,450,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-00960 3/6/2023 9,450,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 9,450,000.00 0.000.00 0.009,450,000.00 9,450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,450,000.00

4,846,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,846,500.00 4,846,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,846,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,846,500.00

LGU - SAN JOSE 0.00 4,846,500.004,846,500.00 0.00 4,846,500.004,846,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,846,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN JOSE 0.00 4,846,500.004,846,500.00 0.00 4,846,500.004,846,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,846,500.00 0.000.00
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SOCPEN 4,846,500.00 0.00 4,846,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 4,846,500.00 0.004,846,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,846,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01043 3/6/2023 4,846,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,846,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,846,500.00 4,846,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,846,500.00

9,048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,048,000.00 9,048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,048,000.00

LGU - BASUD 0.00 9,048,000.009,048,000.00 0.00 9,048,000.009,048,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,048,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - BASUD 0.00 9,048,000.009,048,000.00 0.00 9,048,000.009,048,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,048,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 9,048,000.00 0.00 9,048,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 9,048,000.00 0.009,048,000.00 0.000.00 0.009,048,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01031 03/06/2023 9,048,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 9,048,000.00 0.000.00 0.009,048,000.00 9,048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,048,000.00

5,749,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,749,500.00 5,749,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,749,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,749,500.00

LGU - BATO (CATANDUANES) 0.00 5,749,500.005,749,500.00 0.00 5,749,500.005,749,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,749,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BATO (CATANDUANES) 0.00 5,749,500.005,749,500.00 0.00 5,749,500.005,749,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,749,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,749,500.00 0.00 5,749,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,749,500.00 0.005,749,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,749,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01029 3/6/2023 5,749,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,749,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,749,500.00 5,749,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,749,500.00

2,823,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,823,000.00 2,823,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,823,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,823,000.00

LGU - OAS 0.00 2,823,000.002,823,000.00 0.00 2,823,000.002,823,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.002,823,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - OAS 0.00 2,823,000.002,823,000.00 0.00 2,823,000.002,823,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.002,823,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 2,823,000.00 0.00 2,823,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 2,823,000.00 0.002,823,000.00 0.000.00 0.002,823,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01242 03/09/2023 2,823,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,823,000.00 0.000.00 0.002,823,000.00 2,823,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,823,000.00

7,812,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,812,000.00 7,812,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,812,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,812,000.00

LGU - BAAO 0.00 7,812,000.007,812,000.00 0.00 7,812,000.007,812,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,812,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - BAAO 0.00 7,812,000.007,812,000.00 0.00 7,812,000.007,812,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,812,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 7,812,000.00 0.00 7,812,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 7,812,000.00 0.007,812,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,812,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01239 3/9/2023 7,812,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,812,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,812,000.00 7,812,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,812,000.00

5,992,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,992,500.00 5,992,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,992,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,992,500.00

LGU - BOMBON 0.00 5,992,500.005,992,500.00 0.00 5,992,500.005,992,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,992,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BOMBON 0.00 5,992,500.005,992,500.00 0.00 5,992,500.005,992,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,992,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,992,500.00 0.00 5,992,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,992,500.00 0.005,992,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,992,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01244 03/10/2023 5,992,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,992,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,992,500.00 5,992,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,992,500.00

11,026,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,026,500.00 11,026,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,026,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,026,500.00

LGU - CALABANGA 0.00 11,026,500.0011,026,500.00 0.00 11,026,500.0011,026,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0011,026,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - CALABANGA 0.00 11,026,500.0011,026,500.00 0.00 11,026,500.0011,026,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0011,026,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 11,026,500.00 0.00 11,026,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 11,026,500.00 0.0011,026,500.00 0.000.00 0.0011,026,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01245 3/10/2023 11,026,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,026,500.00 0.000.00 0.0011,026,500.00 11,026,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,026,500.00

3,445,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,445,500.00 3,445,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,445,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,445,500.00

LGU - PARACALE 0.00 3,445,500.003,445,500.00 0.00 3,445,500.003,445,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,445,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - PARACALE 0.00 3,445,500.003,445,500.00 0.00 3,445,500.003,445,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,445,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 3,445,500.00 0.00 3,445,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 3,445,500.00 0.003,445,500.00 0.000.00 0.003,445,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01222 03/10/2023 3,445,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,445,500.00 0.000.00 0.003,445,500.00 3,445,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,445,500.00

7,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,482,000.00 7,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,482,000.00

LGU - GAINZA 0.00 7,482,000.007,482,000.00 0.00 7,482,000.007,482,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,482,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - GAINZA 0.00 7,482,000.007,482,000.00 0.00 7,482,000.007,482,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,482,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 7,482,000.00 0.00 7,482,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 7,482,000.00 0.007,482,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,482,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01209 3/10/2023 7,482,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,482,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,482,000.00 7,482,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,482,000.00

3,951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,000.00 3,951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,000.00

LGU - CANAMAN 0.00 3,951,000.003,951,000.00 0.00 3,951,000.003,951,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,951,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - CANAMAN 0.00 3,951,000.003,951,000.00 0.00 3,951,000.003,951,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.003,951,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 3,951,000.00 0.00 3,951,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 3,951,000.00 0.003,951,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,951,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01290 3/13/2023 3,951,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,951,000.00 0.000.00 0.003,951,000.00 3,951,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,000.00

6,514,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,514,500.00 6,514,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,514,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,514,500.00

LGU - BALENO 0.00 6,514,500.006,514,500.00 0.00 6,514,500.006,514,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,514,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BALENO 0.00 6,514,500.006,514,500.00 0.00 6,514,500.006,514,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,514,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 6,514,500.00 0.00 6,514,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 6,514,500.00 0.006,514,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,514,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01445 3/16/2023 6,514,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,514,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,514,500.00 6,514,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,514,500.00

6,364,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,364,500.00 6,364,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,364,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,364,500.00

LGU - TIGAON 0.00 6,364,500.006,364,500.00 0.00 6,364,500.006,364,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,364,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - TIGAON 0.00 6,364,500.006,364,500.00 0.00 6,364,500.006,364,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,364,500.00 0.000.00
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SOCPEN 6,364,500.00 0.00 6,364,500.000.000.00 0.000.00 6,364,500.00 0.006,364,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,364,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01443 3/16/2023 6,364,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,364,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,364,500.00 6,364,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,364,500.00

5,487,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,487,000.00 5,487,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,487,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,487,000.00

LGU - BATO (CAMARINES SUR) 0.00 5,487,000.005,487,000.00 0.00 5,487,000.005,487,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,487,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - BATO (CAMARINES SUR) 0.00 5,487,000.005,487,000.00 0.00 5,487,000.005,487,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,487,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 5,487,000.00 0.00 5,487,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 5,487,000.00 0.005,487,000.00 0.000.00 0.005,487,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01444 3/16/2023 5,487,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,487,000.00 0.000.00 0.005,487,000.00 5,487,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,487,000.00

7,578,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,578,000.00 7,578,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,578,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,578,000.00

LGU - SAGÑAY 0.00 7,578,000.007,578,000.00 0.00 7,578,000.007,578,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,578,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAGÑAY 0.00 7,578,000.007,578,000.00 0.00 7,578,000.007,578,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,578,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 7,578,000.00 0.00 7,578,000.000.000.00 0.000.00 7,578,000.00 0.007,578,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,578,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01687 3/22/2023 7,578,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,578,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,578,000.00 7,578,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,578,000.00

4,276,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,276,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,276,500.00 0.00

LGU - BUHI 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004,276,500.00 4,276,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,276,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BUHI 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004,276,500.00 4,276,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.004,276,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 4,276,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004,276,500.00 0.000.00 0.004,276,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01806 2023-03-28 4,276,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,276,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,276,500.00 0.00

6,736,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,736,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,736,500.00 0.00

LGU - BULUSAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,736,500.00 6,736,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,736,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - BULUSAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,736,500.00 6,736,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,736,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 6,736,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,736,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,736,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01698 2023-03-22 6,736,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,736,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,736,500.00 0.00

6,666,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,666,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,666,000.00 0.00

LGU - CARAMORAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,666,000.00 6,666,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,666,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - CARAMORAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,666,000.00 6,666,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,666,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 6,666,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,666,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,666,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01827 2023-03-28 6,666,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,666,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,666,000.00 0.00

6,154,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,154,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,154,500.00 0.00

LGU - GARCHITORENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,154,500.00 6,154,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,154,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - GARCHITORENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,154,500.00 6,154,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,154,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 6,154,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,154,500.00 0.000.00 0.006,154,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01807 2023-03-28 6,154,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,154,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,154,500.00 0.00

8,628,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,628,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,628,000.00 0.00

LGU - GOA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,628,000.00 8,628,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,628,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - GOA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,628,000.00 8,628,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,628,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 8,628,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,628,000.00 0.000.00 0.008,628,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01938 2023-03-30 8,628,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,628,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,628,000.00 0.00

12,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,351,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,351,000.00 0.00

LGU - GUBAT 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,351,000.00 12,351,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,351,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - GUBAT 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,351,000.00 12,351,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,351,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 12,351,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,351,000.00 0.000.00 0.0012,351,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01809 2023-03-28 12,351,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 12,351,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,351,000.00 0.00

8,310,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,310,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,310,000.00 0.00

LGU - JUBAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,310,000.00 8,310,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,310,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - JUBAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,310,000.00 8,310,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,310,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 8,310,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,310,000.00 0.000.00 0.008,310,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01936 2023-03-30 8,310,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,310,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,310,000.00 0.00

5,526,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,526,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,526,000.00 0.00

LGU - LIBON 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,526,000.00 5,526,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,526,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - LIBON 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,526,000.00 5,526,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,526,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 5,526,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,526,000.00 0.000.00 0.005,526,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01940 2023-03-30 5,526,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,526,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,526,000.00 0.00

7,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,791,000.00 0.00

LGU - PASACAO 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.007,791,000.00 7,791,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,791,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - PASACAO 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.007,791,000.00 7,791,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.007,791,000.00 0.000.00
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SOCPEN 0.00 7,791,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.007,791,000.00 0.000.00 0.007,791,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01825 2023-03-28 7,791,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 7,791,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,791,000.00 0.00

10,599,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,599,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,599,000.00 0.00

LGU - PIO DURAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0010,599,000.00 10,599,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,599,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - PIO DURAN 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0010,599,000.00 10,599,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0010,599,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 10,599,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0010,599,000.00 0.000.00 0.0010,599,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01823 2023-03-28 10,599,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 10,599,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,599,000.00 0.00

5,377,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,377,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,377,500.00 0.00

LGU - PRESENTACION 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,377,500.00 5,377,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,377,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - PRESENTACION 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,377,500.00 5,377,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,377,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 5,377,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,377,500.00 0.000.00 0.005,377,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01700 2023-03-22 5,377,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,377,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,377,500.00 0.00

9,006,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,006,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,006,000.00 0.00

LGU - SAN ANDRES 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,006,000.00 9,006,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,006,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - SAN ANDRES 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,006,000.00 9,006,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,006,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 9,006,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,006,000.00 0.000.00 0.009,006,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01937 2023-03-30 9,006,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 9,006,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,006,000.00 0.00

8,340,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,340,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,340,000.00 0.00

LGU - SANTA ELENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,340,000.00 8,340,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,340,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - SANTA ELENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,340,000.00 8,340,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,340,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 8,340,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,340,000.00 0.000.00 0.008,340,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01702 2023-03-22 8,340,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,340,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,340,000.00 0.00

5,235,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,235,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,235,000.00 0.00

LGU - SANTA MAGDALENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,235,000.00 5,235,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,235,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - SANTA MAGDALENA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,235,000.00 5,235,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.005,235,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 5,235,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005,235,000.00 0.000.00 0.005,235,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01697 2023-03-22 5,235,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,235,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,235,000.00 0.00

8,089,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,089,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,089,500.00 0.00

LGU - SIPOCOT 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,089,500.00 8,089,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,089,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - SIPOCOT 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,089,500.00 8,089,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.008,089,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 8,089,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.008,089,500.00 0.000.00 0.008,089,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01935 2023-03-30 8,089,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,089,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,089,500.00 0.00

12,961,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,961,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,961,500.00 0.00

LGU - TABACO CITY 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,961,500.00 12,961,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,961,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - TABACO CITY 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,961,500.00 12,961,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0012,961,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 12,961,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0012,961,500.00 0.000.00 0.0012,961,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01948 2023-03-30 12,961,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 12,961,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,961,500.00 0.00

6,168,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,168,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,168,000.00 0.00

LGU - VIGA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,168,000.00 6,168,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,168,000.00 0.000.00

LGU - VIGA 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,168,000.00 6,168,000.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.006,168,000.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 6,168,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.006,168,000.00 0.000.00 0.006,168,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE  23-03-01821 2023-03-28 6,168,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 6,168,000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,168,000.00 0.00

9,958,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,958,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,958,500.00 0.00

LGU - VIRAC 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,958,500.00 9,958,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,958,500.00 0.000.00

LGU - VIRAC 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,958,500.00 9,958,500.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.009,958,500.00 0.000.00

SOCPEN 0.00 9,958,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,958,500.00 0.000.00 0.009,958,500.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 23-03-01808 2023-03-28 9,958,500.00 0.000.00 0.00 9,958,500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,958,500.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 424,492,500.00 0.000.00 282,318,000.00 142,174,500.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 282,318,000.00424,492,500.00 282,318,000.000.00 0.000.00
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